Great Aycliffe Town Council
Calculation of Pay Multiple for Council Staff for 2025/26

£
Salary of Highest Paid Officer 80,821
Median Earnings for Whole Council Workforce 25,989
Pay Multiple [ 3.11]
List of Council Staff and Salaries
Post Grade Salary £
Part Time Office Cleaner 2 24,413
Part Time Attendant 2 24,413
Part Time Attendant 2 24,413
Part Time Attendant 2 24,413
Part Time Cleaner 2 24,413
Part Time Cleaner 2 24,413
Part Time Cleaner 2 24,413
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person 3 24,796
Golf Shop Assistant 3 24,796
Driving Range Ball Picker/Golf Course Assistant 3 24,796
Pre-School Assistant 4 25,185
Pre-School Assistant 4 25,185
Part Time Receptionist 4 25,185
Part Time Receptionist 4 25,185
Part Time Receptionist 4 25,185
Part Time Receptionist 4 25,185
Part Time Receptionist 4 25,185
Golf Shop Assistant 4 25,185
Pre-School Assistant 4 25,185
Pre-School Assistant 4 25,185
Pre-School Assistant 4 25,185
Cook 4 25,185
Golf Shop Assistant 5 25,583
Senior Cook 5 25,583
Pre-School Room Lead 5 25,583
Park Patrol Service Operative 5 25,583
Pre-School Room Lead 6 25,989
Events Clerical Assistant 6 25,989
Assistant Greenkeeper 6 25,989
Assistant Greenkeeper 6 25,989
Grounds Maintenance Operative 6 25,989
Grounds Maintenance Operative 6 25,989



Post

Grounds Maintenance Operative
Grounds Maintenance Operative
Grounds Maintenance Operative
Grounds Maintenance Operative
Grounds Maintenance Operative
Grounds Maintenance Operative
Park Patrol Service Operative
Park Patrol Service Operative
Administrative Assistant
Accountancy Assistant

Tractor Driver/Gardener

Park Patrol Service Supervisor
Deputy Manager / SENCO

Golf Administrator

Duty Manager

Duty Manager

Duty Manager

Duty Manager

Corporate Assistant
Maintenance Technician

Head Greenkeeper
Maintenance Technician

Senior Administration Officer
Team Leader

Senior Accountancy Officer
Sports Complex Manager
Grounds Maintenance Co-ordinator
Pre School Manager

Head of Leisure and Events
Works and Environment Manager
Corporate and Policy Officer
Finance Manager

Town Clerk

Average Salary
Median Salary

Grade
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Salary £
25,989
25,989
25,989
25,989
25,989
25,989
25,989
25,989
26,403
26,403
26,403
26,824
27,694
28,142
28,598
28,598
28,598
28,598
28,598
29,540
30,518
31,022
32,597
33,143
33,699
36,363
38,220
38,220
40,777
44,075
47,181
51,356
80,821

£28,715
£25,989



