

Great Aycliffe Town Council
Calculation of Pay Multiple for Council Staff for 2025/26

	£
Salary of Highest Paid Officer	80,821
Median Earnings for Whole Council Workforce	25,989
Pay Multiple	3.11

List of Council Staff and Salaries

Post	Grade	Salary £
Part Time Office Cleaner	2	24,413
Part Time Attendant	2	24,413
Part Time Attendant	2	24,413
Part Time Attendant	2	24,413
Part Time Cleaner	2	24,413
Part Time Cleaner	2	24,413
Part Time Cleaner	2	24,413
Part Time Catering / Bar Person	3	24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person	3	24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person	3	24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person	3	24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person	3	24,796
Part Time Catering / Bar Person	3	24,796
Golf Shop Assistant	3	24,796
Driving Range Ball Picker/Golf Course Assistant	3	24,796
Pre-School Assistant	4	25,185
Pre-School Assistant	4	25,185
Part Time Receptionist	4	25,185
Part Time Receptionist	4	25,185
Part Time Receptionist	4	25,185
Part Time Receptionist	4	25,185
Part Time Receptionist	4	25,185
Golf Shop Assistant	4	25,185
Pre-School Assistant	4	25,185
Pre-School Assistant	4	25,185
Pre-School Assistant	4	25,185
Cook	4	25,185
Golf Shop Assistant	5	25,583
Senior Cook	5	25,583
Pre-School Room Lead	5	25,583
Park Patrol Service Operative	5	25,583
Pre-School Room Lead	6	25,989
Events Clerical Assistant	6	25,989
Assistant Greenkeeper	6	25,989
Assistant Greenkeeper	6	25,989
Grounds Maintenance Operative	6	25,989
Grounds Maintenance Operative	6	25,989

Post	Grade	Salary £
Grounds Maintenance Operative	6	25,989
Grounds Maintenance Operative	6	25,989
Grounds Maintenance Operative	6	25,989
Grounds Maintenance Operative	6	25,989
Grounds Maintenance Operative	6	25,989
Grounds Maintenance Operative	6	25,989
Park Patrol Service Operative	6	25,989
Park Patrol Service Operative	6	25,989
Administrative Assistant	7	26,403
Accountancy Assistant	7	26,403
Tractor Driver/Gardener	7	26,403
Park Patrol Service Supervisor	8	26,824
Deputy Manager / SENCO	10	27,694
Golf Administrator	11	28,142
Duty Manager	12	28,598
Corporate Assistant	12	28,598
Maintenance Technician	14	29,540
Head Greenkeeper	16	30,518
Maintenance Technician	17	31,022
Senior Administration Officer	20	32,597
Team Leader	21	33,143
Senior Accountancy Officer	22	33,699
Sports Complex Manager	25	36,363
Grounds Maintenance Co-ordinator	27	38,220
Pre School Manager	27	38,220
Head of Leisure and Events	30	40,777
Works and Environment Manager	33	44,075
Corporate and Policy Officer	36	47,181
Finance Manager	40	51,356
Town Clerk	LC4	80,821
Average Salary		£28,715
Median Salary		£25,989